
         

Westminster Christian School

2023-2024 Calendar

2023 Aug. 1 Tues. Grade 5 - MS/New Student Open House

Aug. 3 Thurs. Grade 9 - HS/New Student Open House

Aug. 7 Mon. HS Fall Sports Practices Begin

Aug. 8 Tues. HS Fall Sports Meeting - 7 p.m.

Aug. 9-10 Wed. - Thurs. New Teacher In-Service Meetings

Aug. 11 Fri. All Teacher In-Service Meetings

Aug. 14-15 Mon. - Tues. All Teacher In-Service Meetings

Aug. 14 Mon. School Year Kickoff Event - 3 - 7 p.m.

Aug. 16 Wed. Classes Begin

Convocation Service - 8:15 a.m.

Aug. 17 Thurs. Not a late start day - classes begin at 7:55 a.m. (normal bell schedule)

MS Fall Sports Meeting - 4:30 p.m.

Aug. 21 Mon. Middle School/High School Parent Night (Grades 5 - 12)

Grades 5-8 Fall Sports Practices Begin

Aug. 22 Tues. Elementary Parent Night (Preschool - Grade 4)

Aug. 24 Thurs. First late start Thursday (all grades start at 8:40 a.m.)

Aug. 28-30 Mon. - Wed. All School Musical Auditions (Grades 3-12)

Sept. 4 Mon. No Classes - Labor Day

Sept. 5-8 Tues. - Fri. Senior Class Retreat

Sept. 13 Wed. Picture Day (Preschool - Grade 12)

Sept. 18-21 Mon. - Thurs. Book Fair

Sept. 18-23 Mon. - Sat. H.S. Homecoming Week

Sept. 23 Sat. H.S. Homecoming Dance

Sept. 25 Mon. Vision/Hearing Screening

Sept. 29 Fri. Grade 7 Class Trip - Springfield

Oct. 2 Mon. NHS Induction

Oct. 9 Mon. No Classes - Holiday

Oct. 10 Tues. Vision/Hearing Screening - Rescreen

Oct. 11 Wed. PSAT Testing (Grades 8-11)

College Day (Seniors)

Oct. 19 Thurs. Warrior Topgolf Fundraiser

Oct. 24 Tues. School Picture Re-Take Day - 10 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Oct. 31 Tues. End of Trimester 1 (Elementary)

Nov. 2 Thurs. Evening Parent-Teacher Conferences

Nov. 3 Fri. No Classes - Parent-Teacher Conferences

Nov. 9-11 Thurs. - Sat. All School Musical

Nov. 13 Mon. Freshman Preview Night

Nov. 17 Fri. Grandparent's Day - PK4 to Grade 8

Late start 8:40 a.m. - early dismissal 11:30 a.m.

Nov. 20-25 Mon. - Sat. Westminster Thanksgiving Basketball Tournament

Nov. 20-21 Mon. - Tues. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

Nov. 22-24 Wed. - Fri. No Classes - Thanksgiving Recess

Dec. 7 Thurs. MS/HS Christmas Fine Arts Night (Grades 5 - 12)

Dec. 13 Wed. Elementary Christmas Fine Arts Night - 6:30 p.m. (PK4 - Grade 4)

Dec. 12-15 Tues. - Fri. HS Final Exams - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal

Dec. 14 Thurs. Not a late start day - classes begin at 7:55 a.m. (normal bell schedule)

Dec. 15 Fri. End of Semester 1 (MS/HS) - All School Dismissal at 11:30 a.m. 

Dec. 18 - Jan. 2 Mon. - Tues. Christmas Break

 11/27/23 *All evening events begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.                                      



         

Westminster Christian School

2023-2024 Calendar

2024 Jan. 2 Tues. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

Jan. 3 Wed. Classes Resume

Jan. 3-5 Wed. - Fri. Interim - Middle School & High School

Jan. 15 Mon. No Classes - Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Jan. 16-19 Tues. - Fri. Warrior Week

Feb. 5 Mon. Preview Night

Feb. 15 Thurs. End of Trimester 2 (Elementary)

Snowcial (HS Student Event)

Feb. 16 Fri. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

Feb. 19 Mon. No Classes - Presidents Day

Feb. 23-24 Fri. - Sat. High School Play

Mar. 14 Thurs. Warrior Showcase (Fine Arts Event)

Mar. 18-21 Mon. - Thurs. Book Fair

Mar. 25-Apr. 1 Mon. - Mon. Spring Break (includes Easter Monday)

Apr. 2 Tues. Classes Resume

Apr. 8-12 Mon. - Fri. Standardized Testing (Grades 1 - 4)

Apr. 15 Mon. Preview Night

Apr. 19 Fri. No Classes - Teacher In-Service

HS Prom

PK4 Conferences

Apr. 25-27 Thurs. - Sat. Middle School Musical

May 1-3 Wed. - Fri. Grade 8 Class Trip - Washington D.C.

May 6-13 Mon. - Mon. AP Exams

May 8 Wed. MS/HS Spring Fine Arts Night (Grades 5 - 12)

May 8-9 Wed. - Thurs. Senior Exit Interviews

May 10 Fri. Senior Dinner - 6 p.m.

May 11 Sat. Warrior Fest

May 13-16 Mon. - Thurs. HS Final Exams - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal

May 14 Tues. Elementary Spring Fine Arts Night - 6:30 p.m. (PK4 - Grade 4)

May 16 Thurs. Last Day - All School - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal (not a late start day)

End of Trimester 3 (Elementary) & Semester 2 (MS/HS)

Grade 8 Graduation Practice - 11:30 a.m.

Grade 8 Graduation - 7 p.m.

May 17 Fri. Teacher In-Service

HS Graduation Practice - 12 p.m.

HS Graduation Ceremony - 7 p.m.

 11/27/23 *All evening events begin at 7:00 PM unless otherwise noted.                                      


